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First,

1. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as president?

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2022 Jul 5-26 38 59 3
2022 Jun 1-20 41 57 3
2022 May 2-22 41 54 5
2022 Apr 1-19 41 56 3
2022 Mar 1-18 42 54 4
2022 Feb 1-17 41 55 4
2022 Jan 3-16 40 56 4
2021 Dec 1-16 43 51 6
2021 Nov 1-16 42 55 3
2021 Oct 1-19 42 52 6
2021 Sep 1-17 43 53 4
2021 Aug 2-17 49 48 3
2021 Jul 6-21 50 45 5
2021 Jun 1-18 56 42 2
2021 May 3-18 54 40 6
2021 Apr 1-21 57 40 3
2021 Mar 1-15 54 42 5
2021 Feb 3-18 56 40 5
2021 Jan 21-Feb 2 57 37 6

2. Do you [approve / disapprove] strongly or only moderately?
COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.1/2): BASED ON NATIONAL ADULTS
Strongly Moderately Moderately Strongly No
approve approve disapprove disapprove opinion

2022 Jul 5-26 13 25 14 45 3



College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orlLess n ent  Democrat tive Moderate  Liberal

Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242

Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258

380 159 212 211 161 98 110 168 164 88 126 13 131 227 49 152 166

38% 33% 41% 32% 48% 34% 36% 41% 46% 31% 34% 5% 31% 78% 13% 44% 64%

601 304 292 428 160 177 182 231 188 184 225 268 263 56 316 185 76

59% 63% 57% 65% 48% 62% 60% 57% 52% 65% 61% 95% 63% 19% 86% 53% 29%
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QN1QN2COMBO: Biden Approval (Degree) BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Total Male Female = White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess n ent Democrat tive Moderate  Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258

Strongly approve 134 50 83 71 58 13 23 94 63 33 38 7 38 87 27 50 53
13% 10% 16% 11% 17% 4% 8% 23% 18% 12% 10% 3% 9% 30% 7% 14% 20%

Moderately approve 246 110 128 140 103 85 87 74 101 56 88 6 93 140 22 102 113
24% 23% 25% 21% 31% 30% 29% 18% 28% 20% 24% 2% 22% 48% 6% 29% 44%

Moderately disapprove 147 68 75 79 64 88 33 23 44 36 67 22 83 39 36 75 31
15% 14% 15% 12% 19% 30% 11% 6% 12% 13% 18% 8% 20% 13% 10% 22% 12%

Strongly disapprove 454 236 217 348 96 90 149 207 144 148 158 246 181 17 280 110 45
45% 49% 42% 53% 28% 31% 49% 51% 40% 53% 43% 87% 43% 6% 7% 32% 17%

No opinion 32 20 12 17 15 12 11 8 6 9 17 1 22 8 1 11 17
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